
 
 
 
Class 1 Results              TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 
 1 197 CLARENCE CLEARY                     1 13:02:06 13:25:29 00:23:23 51.3 
                                           2 13:25:29 13:48:29 00:23:00 52.2 
                                           3 13:48:29 14:11:20 00:22:51 52.5 
                                           4 14:11:20 14:34:19 00:22:59 52.2 
                                           5 14:34:19 14:58:51 00:24:32 48.9 
                                           6 14:58:51 15:22:35 00:23:44 50.6 
                                           7 15:22:35 15:47:24 00:24:49 48.4 
                                           8 15:47:24 16:10:59 00:23:35 50.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:53 50.8 
  
2  44 JERRY LARIMORE                       1 13:01:21 13:24:18 00:22:57 52.3 
                                           2 13:24:18 13:47:24 00:23:06 51.9 
                                           3 13:47:24 14:10:53 00:23:29 51.1 
                                           4 14:10:53 14:34:07 00:23:14 51.6 
                                           5 14:34:07 14:59:42 00:25:35 46.9 
                                           6 14:59:42 15:23:14 00:23:32 51.0 
                                           7 15:23:14 15:46:53 00:23:39 50.7 
                                           8 15:46:53 16:09:43 00:22:50 52.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:09:22 50.6 
 
 
 3 160 BRAD ETTER                          1 13:00:37 13:23:58 00:23:21 51.4 
                                           2 13:23:58 13:47:22 00:23:24 51.3 
                                           3 13:47:22 14:14:03 00:26:41 45.0 
                                           4 14:14:03 14:37:33 00:23:30 51.1 
                                           5 14:37:33 15:01:24 00:23:51 50.3 
                                           6 15:01:24 15:24:57 00:23:33 51.0 
                                           7 15:24:57 15:48:49 00:23:52 50.3 
                                           8 15:48:49 16:13:21 00:24:32 48.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:12:44 49.8 
 
  



4 121 RICK ROMANS                          1 13:01:50 13:25:16 00:23:26 51.2 
                                           2 13:25:16 13:48:25 00:23:09 51.8 
                                           3 13:48:25 14:11:26 00:23:01 52.1 
                                           4 14:11:26 14:35:03 00:23:37 50.8 
                                           5 14:35:03 15:03:06 00:28:03 42.8 
                                           6 15:03:06 15:28:39 00:25:33 47.0 
                                           7 15:28:39 15:54:03 00:25:24 47.2 
                                           8 15:54:03 16:19:14 00:25:11 47.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:17:24 48.6 
 
 5  79 ERIC HARDIN                         1 13:03:06 13:29:25 00:26:19 45.6 
                                           2 13:29:25 13:53:39 00:24:14 49.5 
                                           3 13:53:39 14:17:55 00:24:16 49.5 
                                           4 14:17:55 14:41:42 00:23:47 50.5 
                                           5 14:41:42 15:34:28 00:52:46 22.7 
                                           6 15:34:28 16:00:23 00:25:55 46.3 
                                           7 16:00:23 16:23:52 00:23:29 51.1 
                                           8 16:23:52 16:47:48 00:23:56 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:44:42 42.7 
 
 6 %1553 RAY GRIFFITH                      1 13:02:51 13:26:55 00:24:04 49.9 
                                           2 13:26:55 13:49:54 00:22:59 52.2 
                                           3 13:49:54 14:13:57 00:24:03 49.9 
                                           4 14:13:57 14:39:04 00:25:07 47.8 
                                           5 14:39:04 15:02:39 00:23:35 50.9 
                                           6 15:02:39 15:26:18 00:23:39 50.7 
                                           7 15:26:18 15:48:54 00:22:36 53.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:46:03 50.6 
 
 7  77 SAL GOMEZ                           1 13:01:35 13:24:49 00:23:14 51.6 
                                           2 13:24:49 13:48:38 00:23:49 50.4 
                                           3 13:48:38 14:33:56 00:45:18 26.5 
                                           4 14:33:56 14:59:15 00:25:19 47.4 
                                           5 14:59:15 15:22:43 00:23:28 51.1 
                                           6 15:22:43 15:45:39 00:22:56 52.3 
                                           7 15:45:39 16:09:36 00:23:57 50.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:08:01 44.7 
 
 8 139 CAITLIN NORDBY                      1 13:03:20 13:29:37 00:26:17 45.7 
                                           2 13:29:37 13:54:32 00:24:55 48.2 
                                           3 13:54:32 14:25:56 00:31:24 38.2 
                                           4 14:25:56 14:52:14 00:26:18 45.6 
                                           5 14:52:14 15:17:51 00:25:37 46.8 
                                           6 15:17:51 16:40:46 01:22:55 14.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:37:26 33.1 
 
 9 155 JOE DAVID                           1 13:02:20 13:26:04 00:23:44 50.6 
                                           2 13:26:04 13:49:03 00:22:59 52.2 
                                           3 13:49:03 14:11:56 00:22:53 52.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:09:36 51.7 
 
 
 



10  48 CODY WAGGONER                       1 13:02:35 13:30:24 00:27:49 43.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:27:49 43.1 
 
12  56 KEVIN MCGILLIVARY                   1 13:00:52  NO LAPS  
 
12 132 JENNIFER CLEMISON                   1 13:01:06  NO LAPS  
 
 
Class 6100 Results             TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %6152 JOHN GONZALES                     1 13:04:05 13:31:21 00:27:16 44.0 
                                           2 13:31:21 13:58:21 00:27:00 44.4 
                                           3 13:58:21 14:23:41 00:25:20 47.4 
                                           4 14:23:41 14:51:02 00:27:21 43.9 
                                           5 14:51:02 15:15:58 00:24:56 48.1 
                                           6 15:15:58 15:40:25 00:24:27 49.1 
                                           7 15:40:25 16:05:15 00:24:50 48.3 
                                           8 16:05:15 16:30:06 00:24:51 48.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:26:01 46.6 
 
 2 %6169  DOUG SILCOCK                     1 13:03:36 13:30:33 00:26:57 44.5 
                                           2 13:30:33 13:57:35 00:27:02 44.4 
                                           3 13:57:35 14:22:30 00:24:55 48.2 
                                           4 14:22:30 14:48:46 00:26:16 45.7 
                                           5 14:48:46 15:14:15 00:25:29 47.1 
                                           6 15:14:15 15:39:49 00:25:34 46.9 
                                           7 15:39:49 16:05:48 00:25:59 46.2 
                                           8 16:05:48 16:31:25 00:25:37 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:27:49 46.2 
 
 3 %6170 SEAN FRANK                        1 13:03:51 13:30:09 00:26:18 45.6 
                                           2 13:30:09 13:55:17 00:25:08 47.7 
                                           3 13:55:17 14:21:38 00:26:21 45.5 
                                           4 14:21:38 14:47:04 00:25:26 47.2 
                                           5 14:47:04 15:12:27 00:25:23 47.3 
                                           6 15:12:27 16:11:25 00:58:58 20.4 
                                           7 16:11:25 16:36:53 00:25:28 47.1 
                                           8 16:36:53 17:02:01 00:25:08 47.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:58:10 40.3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 10 Results            TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1022 TOM CRAIG                         1 13:05:35 13:31:06 00:25:31 47.0 
                                           2 13:31:06 13:55:26 00:24:20 49.3 
                                           3 13:55:26 14:20:12 00:24:46 48.5 
                                           4 14:20:12 14:44:37 00:24:25 49.1 
                                           5 14:44:37 15:10:07 00:25:30 47.1 
                                           6 15:10:07 15:34:47 00:24:40 48.6 
                                           7 15:34:47 16:00:07 00:25:20 47.4 
                                           8 16:00:07 16:27:59 00:27:52 43.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:22:24 47.4 
 
 2 %1089 JERRY LONGO                       1 13:05:06 13:31:27 00:26:21 45.5 
                                           2 13:31:27 13:58:29 00:27:02 44.4 
                                           3 13:58:29 14:28:54 00:30:25 39.5 
                                           4 14:28:54 14:53:42 00:24:48 48.4 
                                           5 14:53:42 15:19:59 00:26:17 45.7 
                                           6 15:19:59 15:45:17 00:25:18 47.4 
                                           7 15:45:17 16:10:55 00:25:38 46.8 
                                           8 16:10:55 16:35:35 00:24:40 48.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:29 45.6 
 
 3 %1071 PAULO CASTILLO                    1 13:04:51 13:31:43 00:26:52 44.7 
                                           2 13:31:43 13:59:37 00:27:54 43.0 
                                           3 13:59:37 14:25:44 00:26:07 45.9 
                                           4 14:25:44 14:52:06 00:26:22 45.5 
                                           5 14:52:06 15:17:44 00:25:38 46.8 
                                           6 15:17:44 15:43:51 00:26:07 45.9 
                                           7 15:43:51 16:10:13 00:26:22 45.5 
                                           8 16:10:13 16:36:08 00:25:55 46.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:31:17 45.4 
 
 4 %1059 HARLEY YOUNG                      1 13:06:35 13:32:12 00:25:37 46.8 
                                           2 13:32:12 13:58:49 00:26:37 45.1 
                                           3 13:58:49 14:24:33 00:25:44 46.6 
                                           4 14:24:33 14:55:12 00:30:39 39.2 
                                           5 14:55:12 15:22:30 00:27:18 44.0 
                                           6 15:22:30 15:49:16 00:26:46 44.8 
                                           7 15:49:16 16:15:19 00:26:03 46.1 
                                           8 16:15:19 16:41:34 00:26:15 45.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:34:59 44.7 
 
 
5 %1032 KALI NGUYEN                        1 13:04:36 13:30:58 00:26:22 45.5 
                                           2 13:30:58 13:57:43 00:26:45 44.9 
                                           3 13:57:43 14:24:11 00:26:28 45.3 
                                           4 14:24:11 14:50:22 00:26:11 45.8 
                                           5 14:50:22 15:21:39 00:31:17 38.4 
                                           6 15:21:39 15:47:49 00:26:10 45.9 
                                           7 15:47:49 16:13:47 00:25:58 46.2 
                                           8 16:13:47 16:40:40 00:26:53 44.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:36:04 44.4 
 



 6 %1003 AJ LEE                            1 13:07:20 13:35:15 00:27:55 43.0 
                                           2 13:35:15 14:03:52 00:28:37 41.9 
                                           3 14:03:52 14:32:51 00:28:59 41.4 
                                           4 14:32:51 15:01:50 00:28:59 41.4 
                                           5 15:01:50 15:31:11 00:29:21 40.9 
                                           6 15:31:11 16:00:15 00:29:04 41.3 
                                           7 16:00:15 16:29:23 00:29:08 41.2 
                                           8 16:29:23 16:58:52 00:29:29 40.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:51:32 41.5 
 
 7 %1036 ANDY MARSOUN                      1 13:04:20 13:31:02 00:26:42 44.9 
                                           2 13:31:02 14:17:44 00:46:42 25.7 
                                           3 14:17:44 14:45:31 00:27:47 43.2 
                                           4 14:45:31 15:14:19 00:28:48 41.7 
                                           5 15:14:19 15:41:27 00:27:08 44.2 
                                           6 15:41:27 16:08:07 00:26:40 45.0 
                                           7 16:08:07 16:35:21 00:27:14 44.1 
                                           8 16:35:21 17:02:41 00:27:20 43.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:58:21 40.3 
 
 8 %1098 SHANE SCULLY                      1 13:05:20 13:31:59 00:26:39 45.0 
                                           2 13:31:59 14:06:06 00:34:07 35.2 
                                           3 14:06:06 14:32:57 00:26:51 44.7 
                                           4 14:32:57 15:01:36 00:28:39 41.9 
                                           5 15:01:36 15:28:34 00:26:58 44.5 
                                           6 15:28:34 15:54:53 00:26:19 45.6 
                                           7 15:54:53 16:35:48 00:40:55 29.3 
                                           8 16:35:48 17:03:50 00:28:02 42.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:58:30 40.3 
 
 9 %1012 JOE DESROSIERS                    1 13:07:07 13:39:50 00:32:43 36.7 
                                           2 13:39:50 14:12:32 00:32:42 36.7 
                                           3 14:12:32 14:45:03 00:32:31 36.9 
                                           4 14:45:03 15:24:46 00:39:43 30.2 
                                           5 15:24:46 15:54:26 00:29:40 40.4 
                                           6 15:54:26 16:23:11 00:28:45 41.7 
                                           7 16:23:11 16:51:37 00:28:26 42.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:44:30 37.4 
 
10 %1044 MATT RUSICH                       1 13:06:20 13:32:02 00:25:42 46.7 
                                           2 13:32:02 13:58:32 00:26:30 45.3 
                                           3 13:58:32 14:23:44 00:25:12 47.6 
                                           4 14:23:44 14:50:01 00:26:17 45.7 
                                           5 14:50:01 15:56:29 01:06:28 18.1 
                                           6 15:56:29 16:21:14 00:24:45 48.5 
                                           7 16:21:14 17:09:03 00:47:49  
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:02:43 
 
11 %1040 DAVID NORRIS                      1 13:05:51 13:31:09 00:25:18 47.4 
                                           2 13:31:09 13:55:20 00:24:11 49.6 
                                           3 13:55:20 14:19:16 00:23:56 50.1 
                                           4 14:19:16 14:59:57 00:40:41 29.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:54:06 42.1 



 
12 %1042 SHEA MCINTYRE                     1 13:06:07 13:33:01 00:26:54 44.6 
                                           2 13:33:01 13:59:52 00:26:51 44.7 
                                           3 13:59:52 14:26:54 00:27:02 44.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:20:47 44.6 
 
13 %1008 STEVE BRADFORD                      1 13:06:51 13:36:53 00:30:02 40.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:30:02 40.0 
 
 
CLASS 12 Results            TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1250 JEREMY DAVIS                      1 13:07:50 13:38:47 00:30:57 38.8 
                                           2 13:38:47 14:08:56 00:30:09 39.8 
                                           3 14:08:56 14:45:22 00:36:26 32.9 
                                           4 14:45:22 15:15:46 00:30:24 39.5 
                                           5 15:15:46 15:43:14 00:27:28 43.7 
                                           6 15:43:14 16:11:04 00:27:50 43.1 
                                           7 16:11:04 16:39:02 00:27:58 42.9 
                                           8 16:39:02 17:07:13 00:28:11 42.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:59:23 40.1 
 
 2 %1276 TYLER FOSTER                        1 13:07:35 13:38:53 00:31:18 38.3 
                                           2 13:38:53 14:08:47 00:29:54 40.1 
                                           3 14:08:47 14:39:24 00:30:37 39.2 
                                           4 14:39:24 15:13:34 00:34:10 35.1 
                                           5 15:13:34 15:42:39 00:29:05 41.3 
                                           6 15:42:39 16:11:38 00:28:59 41.4 
                                           7 16:11:38 16:40:14 00:28:36 42.0 
                                           8 16:40:14 17:09:05 00:28:51 41.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:01:30 39.8 
 
CLASS 5 Results             TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 538 THOMAS DILLON                       1 13:08:21 13:37:08 00:28:47 41.7 
                                           2 13:37:08 14:06:46 00:29:38 40.5 
                                           3 14:06:46 14:37:14 00:30:28 39.4 
                                           4 14:37:14 15:08:54 00:31:40 37.9 
                                           5 15:08:54 15:42:47 00:33:53 35.4 
                                           6 15:42:47 16:13:33 00:30:46 39.0 
                                           7 16:13:33 16:44:01 00:30:28 39.4 
                                           8 16:44:01 17:13:47 00:29:46 40.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:05:26 39.1 
 
 2 %5013 RAY PROMER                        1 13:08:06 13:38:15 00:30:09 39.5 
                                           2 13:38:15 14:59:20 01:21:05 14.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:51:14 22.6 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1600 Results          TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1694 JEREMY HENDRICKSON                1 08:04:37 08:30:34 00:25:57 46.2 
                                           2 08:30:34 08:56:03 00:25:29 47.1 
                                           3 08:56:03 09:21:43 00:25:40 46.8 
                                           4 09:21:43 09:47:58 00:26:15 45.7 
                                           5 09:47:58 10:15:01 00:27:03 44.4 
                                           6 10:15:01 10:40:37 00:25:36 46.9 
                                           7 10:40:37 11:06:41 00:26:04 46.0 
                                           8 11:06:41 11:32:49 00:26:08 45.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:12 46.1 
 
 2 %1665 RAUL SOLANO                       1 08:05:38 08:32:52 00:27:14 44.1 
                                           2 08:32:52 08:59:00 00:26:08 45.9 
                                           3 08:59:00 09:25:03 00:26:03 46.1 
                                           4 09:25:03 09:51:25 00:26:22 45.5 
                                           5 09:51:25 10:17:37 00:26:12 45.8 
                                           6 10:17:37 10:43:49 00:26:12 45.8 
                                           7 10:43:49 11:10:31 00:26:42 44.9 
                                           8 11:10:31 11:37:26 00:26:55 44.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:31:48 45.3 
 
 3 %1622 JEREMY CRAIG                      1 08:05:36 08:32:58 00:27:22 43.8 
                                           2 08:32:58 08:58:55 00:25:57 46.2 
                                           3 08:58:55 09:25:00 00:26:05 46.0 
                                           4 09:25:00 09:51:09 00:26:09 45.9 
                                           5 09:51:09 10:20:45 00:29:36 40.5 
                                           6 10:20:45 10:47:48 00:27:03 44.4 
                                           7 10:47:48 11:13:37 00:25:49 46.5 
                                           8 11:13:37 11:39:37 00:26:00 46.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:34:01 44.9 
 
 4 %1624 WHEELER MORGAN                     1 08:06:36 08:33:05 00:26:29 45.3 
                                           2 08:33:05 08:59:07 00:26:02 46.1 
                                           3 08:59:07 09:29:31 00:30:24 39.5 
                                           4 09:29:31 09:55:06 00:25:35 46.9 
                                           5 09:55:06 10:20:52 00:25:46 46.6 
                                           6 10:20:52 10:53:28 00:32:36 36.8 
                                           7 10:53:28 11:18:49 00:25:21 47.3 
                                           8 11:18:49 11:43:48 00:24:59 48.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:37:12 44.2 
 
 5 %1629 CHRISTY SIZELOVE                  1 08:06:07 08:36:32 00:30:25 39.5 
                                           2 08:36:32 09:05:42 00:29:10 41.1 
                                           3 09:05:42 09:34:28 00:28:46 41.7 
                                           4 09:34:28 10:06:09 00:31:41 37.9 
                                           5 10:06:09 10:35:59 00:29:50 40.2 
                                           6 10:35:59 11:06:02 00:30:03 39.9 
                                           7 11:06:02 11:36:40 00:30:38 39.2 
                                           8 11:36:40 12:06:43 00:30:03 39.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:00:36 39.9 
 
  



6 %2020 RYAN ETTER                         1 08:05:07 08:33:30 00:28:23 42.3 
                                           2 08:33:30 09:01:09 00:27:39 43.4 
                                           3 09:01:09 09:46:17 00:45:08 26.6 
                                           4 09:46:17 10:15:49 00:29:32 40.6 
                                           5 10:15:49 10:44:04 00:28:15 42.5 
                                           6 10:44:04 11:28:00 00:43:56 27.3 
                                           7 11:28:00 11:56:30 00:28:30 42.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:51:23 36.3 
 
 7 %1650 CHAD BAESKENS                     1 08:07:07 08:52:10 00:45:03 26.6 
                                           2 08:52:10 09:22:36 00:30:26 39.4 
                                           3 09:22:36 09:51:58 00:29:22 40.9 
                                           4 09:51:58 10:41:15 00:49:17 24.3 
                                           5 10:41:15 11:12:02 00:30:47 39.0 
                                           6 11:12:02 11:42:10 00:30:08 39.8 
                                           7 11:42:10 12:11:38 00:29:28 40.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:04:31 34.4 
 
 8 %1618 GRAYSON SMITH                     1 08:07:09 08:33:49 00:26:40 45.0 
                                           2 08:33:49 09:53:14 01:19:25 15.1 
                                           3 09:53:14 10:22:37 00:29:23 40.8 
                                           4 10:22:37 10:51:26 00:28:49 41.6 
                                           5 10:51:26 11:22:10 00:30:44 39.0 
                                           6 11:22:10 11:51:15 00:29:05 41.3 
                                           7 11:51:15 12:19:39 00:28:24 42.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:12:30 33.3 
 
 9 %1636 MIKE CLERICI                      1 08:05:09 08:38:27 00:33:18 36.0 
                                           2 08:38:27 09:11:18 00:32:51 36.5 
                                           3 09:11:18 10:07:21 00:56:03 21.4 
                                           4 10:07:21 10:41:03 00:33:42 35.6 
                                           5 10:41:03 11:17:57 00:36:54 32.5 
                                           6 11:17:57 11:52:32 00:34:35 34.7 
                                           7 11:52:32 12:27:45 00:35:13 34.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:22:36 32.0 
 
10 %1602 MARTHA LEE BURKE                  1 08:06:09 08:38:33 00:32:24 37.0 
                                           2 08:38:33 09:25:21 00:46:48 25.6 
                                           3 09:25:21 10:11:50 00:46:29 25.8 
                                           4 10:11:50 10:48:23 00:36:33 32.8 
                                           5 10:48:23 11:21:02 00:32:39 36.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:14:53 30.8 
 
11 %1625 ZACH SIZELOVE                     1 08:04:36 08:30:41 00:26:05 46.0 
                                           2 08:30:41 08:56:15 00:25:34 46.9 
                                           3 08:56:15 09:22:05 00:25:50 46.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:17:29 46.5 
 
12 %1605 BRYAN JOHNSON                       1 08:06:39  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1400 Results          TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1432 ROBERT MORUZZI                    1 13:09:34 13:37:54 00:28:20 42.4 
                                           2 13:37:54 14:04:56 00:27:02 44.4 
                                           3 14:04:56 14:29:41 00:24:45 48.5 
                                           4 14:29:41 14:53:45 00:24:04 49.9 
                                           5 14:53:45 15:17:54 00:24:09 49.7 
                                           6 15:17:54 15:42:19 00:24:25 49.1 
                                           7 15:42:19 16:12:50 00:30:31 39.3 
                                           8 16:12:50 16:38:09 00:25:19 47.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:35 46.0 
 
 2 %1417 DEAN MILLER                       1 13:10:05 13:38:57 00:28:52 41.6 
                                           2 13:38:57 14:06:42 00:27:45 43.2 
                                           3 14:06:42 14:33:42 00:27:00 44.4 
                                           4 14:33:42 15:06:52 00:33:10 36.2 
                                           5 15:06:52 15:33:57 00:27:05 44.3 
                                           6 15:33:57 16:01:26 00:27:29 43.7 
                                           7 16:01:26 16:28:58 00:27:32 43.6 
                                           8 16:28:58 16:56:26 00:27:28 43.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:21 42.4 
 
 3 %1403 DAN FERTAL                        1 13:08:35 13:37:13 00:28:38 41.9 
                                           2 13:37:13 14:04:48 00:27:35 43.5 
                                           3 14:04:48 14:33:08 00:28:20 42.4 
                                           4 14:33:08 15:06:03 00:32:55 36.5 
                                           5 15:06:03 15:34:45 00:28:42 41.8 
                                           6 15:34:45 16:02:27 00:27:42 43.3 
                                           7 16:02:27 16:29:46 00:27:19 43.9 
                                           8 16:29:46 16:56:43 00:26:57 44.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:48:08 42.1 
 
 4 %1401 MARK CRUM                         1 13:09:21 13:37:52 00:28:31 42.1 
                                           2 13:37:52 14:04:51 00:26:59 44.5 
                                           3 14:04:51 14:30:22 00:25:31 47.0 
                                           4 14:30:22 14:58:42 00:28:20 42.4 
                                           5 14:58:42 15:26:14 00:27:32 43.6 
                                           6 15:26:14 16:04:48 00:38:34 31.1 
                                           7 16:04:48 16:34:23 00:29:35 40.6 
                                           8 16:34:23 17:04:51 00:30:28 39.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:55:30 40.8 
 
 5 %1453 CHARLIE LANDSTROM                 1 13:08:46 13:40:16 00:31:30 38.1 
                                           2 13:40:16 14:10:05 00:29:49 40.2 
                                           3 14:10:05 14:42:06 00:32:01 37.5 
                                           4 14:42:06 15:19:46 00:37:40 31.9 
                                           5 15:19:46 15:48:45 00:28:59 41.4 
                                           6 15:48:45 16:16:36 00:27:51 43.1 
                                           7 16:16:36 16:44:22 00:27:46 43.2 
                                           8 16:44:22 17:13:17 00:28:55 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:04:31 39.3 
 
  



6 %1441 ANDREW JACQUES                     1 13:09:07 13:37:45 00:28:38 41.9 
                                           2 13:37:45 14:05:09 00:27:24 43.8 
                                           3 14:05:09 14:32:28 00:27:19 43.9 
                                           4 14:32:28 14:59:30 00:27:02 44.4 
                                           5 14:59:30 15:56:56 00:57:26 20.9 
                                           6 15:56:56 16:24:57 00:28:01 42.8 
                                           7 16:24:57 17:00:06 00:35:09 34.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:50:59 36.4 
 
 7 %1473 EMILEE LAYNE                      1 13:11:05 13:51:07 00:40:02 30.0 
                                           2 13:51:07 14:44:44 00:53:37 22.4 
                                           3 14:44:44 15:14:33 00:29:49 40.2 
                                           4 15:14:33 15:47:10 00:32:37 36.8 
                                           5 15:47:10 16:18:14 00:31:04 38.6 
                                           6 16:18:14 16:48:11 00:29:57 40.1 
                                           7 16:48:11 17:18:13 00:30:02 40.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:07:08 34.0 
 
 8 %1407 MARK CLINE                        1 13:10:50 13:45:48 00:34:58 34.3 
                                           2 13:45:48 14:19:48 00:34:00 35.3 
                                           3 14:19:48 14:53:57 00:34:09 35.1 
                                           4 14:53:57 15:30:10 00:36:13 33.1 
                                           5 15:30:10 16:10:47 00:40:37 29.5 
                                           6 16:10:47 16:48:19 00:37:32 32.0 
                                           7 16:48:19 17:24:27 00:36:08 33.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:13:37 33.1 
 
 9 %1448 RYAN AGIUS                        1 13:09:50 14:10:32 01:00:42 19.8 
                                           2 14:10:32 14:36:54 00:26:22 45.5 
                                           3 14:36:54 15:02:27 00:25:33 47.0 
                                           4 15:02:27 15:26:49 00:24:22 49.2 
                                           5 15:26:49 16:31:08 01:04:19 18.7 
                                           6 16:31:08 16:56:04 00:24:56 48.1 
                                           7 16:56:04 17:23:46 00:27:42 43.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:13:56 33.1 
 
10 %1429 BUTCH THEIS                       1 13:10:20 13:45:55 00:35:35 33.7 
                                           2 13:45:55 14:20:45 00:34:50 34.4 
                                           3 14:20:45 15:28:30 01:07:45 17.7 
                                           4 15:28:30 16:24:40 00:56:10 21.4 
                                           5 16:24:40 16:57:03 00:32:23 37.1 
                                           6 16:57:03 17:31:34 00:34:31 34.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:21:14 27.6 
 
11 %1416 KEVIN KNIGHT                      1 13:11:21 13:38:19 00:26:58 44.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:26:58 44.5 
 
12 %1438 JONO LIEBRENZ                       1 13:10:35  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 3000 Results          TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3005 TOM COONS                         1 08:07:39 08:38:30 00:30:51 38.9 
                                           2 08:38:30 09:07:37 00:29:07 41.2 
                                           3 09:07:37 09:36:19 00:28:42 41.8 
                                           4 09:36:19 10:04:49 00:28:30 42.1 
                                           5 10:04:49 10:33:34 00:28:45 41.7 
                                           6 10:33:34 11:02:28 00:28:54 41.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:54:49 41.2 
 
 
CLASS 2000 Results          TRANSAXEL CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2039 SCOTT RYAN                        1 08:15:06 08:50:53 00:35:47 33.5 
                                           2 08:50:53 09:27:09 00:36:16 33.1 
                                           3 09:27:09 10:02:44 00:35:35 33.7 
                                           4 10:02:44 10:40:30 00:37:46 31.8 
                                           5 10:40:30 11:17:22 00:36:52 32.5 
                                           6 11:17:22 11:55:16 00:37:54 31.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:40:10 32.7 
 
CLASS 5/1600 Results       TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 586 JESSE NEWTON                        1 08:09:06 08:46:47 00:37:41 31.8 
                                           2 08:46:47 09:25:43 00:38:56 30.8 
                                           3 09:25:43 10:30:09 01:04:26 18.6 
                                           4 10:30:09 11:26:31 00:56:22 21.3 
                                           5 11:26:31 12:07:52 00:41:21 29.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:58:46 25.1 
 
 2 571 BRYAN BAXTER                        1 08:08:41 09:19:20 01:10:39 17.0 
                                           2 09:19:20 09:58:53 00:39:33 30.3 
                                           3 09:58:53 10:38:55 00:40:02 30.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:30:14 24.0 
 
 3 596 MARK WINSTON                        1 08:08:42  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1350 Results          TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1545 JOHN MORGAN                       1 08:07:37 08:34:51 00:27:14 44.1 
                                           2 08:34:51 09:02:04 00:27:13 44.1 
                                           3 09:02:04 09:30:35 00:28:31 42.1 
                                           4 09:30:35 10:00:52 00:30:17 39.6 
                                           5 10:00:52 10:30:58 00:30:06 39.9 
                                           6 10:30:58 11:00:50 00:29:52 40.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:53:13 41.6 
 
 2 %1360 FELIPE ANGUIANO                   1 08:08:09 08:37:26 00:29:17 41.0 
                                           2 08:37:26 09:06:11 00:28:45 41.7 
                                           3 09:06:11 09:34:41 00:28:30 42.1 
                                           4 09:34:41 10:40:20 01:05:39 18.3 
                                           5 10:40:20 11:09:36 00:29:16 41.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:01:27 33.1 
 
 3 %1598 JAMES WOOD                        1 08:08:07 08:38:37 00:30:30 39.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:30:30 39.3 
 
CLASS 9 Results             TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
  
 1 900 TYLER PETERSEN                      1 08:10:08 08:39:57 00:29:49 40.2 
                                           2 08:39:57 09:09:34 00:29:37 40.5 
                                           3 09:09:34 09:39:33 00:29:59 40.0 
                                           4 09:39:33 10:09:50 00:30:17 39.6 
                                           5 10:09:50 10:40:15 00:30:25 39.5 
                                           6 10:40:15 11:12:28 00:32:13 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:02:20 39.5 
 
 2 990 MATT CREVELING                      1 08:13:06 08:46:57 00:33:51 35.5 
                                           2 08:46:57 09:19:32 00:32:35 36.8 
                                           3 09:19:32 09:53:36 00:34:04 35.2 
                                           4 09:53:36 10:25:31 00:31:55 37.6 
                                           5 10:25:31 10:56:48 00:31:17 38.4 
                                           6 10:56:48 11:27:38 00:30:50 38.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:14:32 37.0 
 
 3 963 RICHARD SLETTEN                     1 08:13:08 08:46:36 00:33:28 35.9 
                                           2 08:46:36 09:18:56 00:32:20 37.1 
                                           3 09:18:56 09:50:38 00:31:42 37.9 
                                           4 09:50:38 10:25:17 00:34:39 34.6 
                                           5 10:25:17 10:57:52 00:32:35 36.8 
                                           6 10:57:52 11:29:52 00:32:00 37.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:16:44 36.6 
 
 
 
 
 



4 945 RAUL YANEZ                           1 08:10:38 08:43:29 00:32:51 36.5 
                                           2 08:43:29 09:16:57 00:33:28 35.9 
                                           3 09:16:57 09:51:23 00:34:26 34.8 
                                           4 09:51:23 10:23:50 00:32:27 37.0 
                                           5 10:23:50 10:56:56 00:33:06 36.3 
                                           6 10:56:56 11:29:07 00:32:11 37.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:18:29 36.3 
 
 5 982 WESLEY WELCH                        1 08:11:38 08:44:51 00:33:13 36.1 
                                           2 08:44:51 09:17:18 00:32:27 37.0 
                                           3 09:17:18 09:50:27 00:33:09 36.2 
                                           4 09:50:27 10:23:23 00:32:56 36.4 
                                           5 10:23:23 10:56:22 00:32:59 36.4 
                                           6 10:56:22 11:31:01 00:34:39 34.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:19:23 36.1 
 
 6 957 JOE EICHELBERGER                    1 08:09:38 08:43:02 00:33:24 35.9 
                                           2 08:43:02 09:18:19 00:35:17 34.0 
                                           3 09:18:19 09:53:04 00:34:45 34.5 
                                           4 09:53:04 10:27:20 00:34:16 35.0 
                                           5 10:27:20 11:02:25 00:35:05 34.2 
                                           6 11:02:25 11:38:02 00:35:37 33.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:24 34.3 
 
 7 917 JAMES D. EICHLER                    1 08:12:09 08:47:18 00:35:09 34.1 
                                           2 08:47:18 09:22:19 00:35:01 34.3 
                                           3 09:22:19 09:58:00 00:35:41 33.6 
                                           4 09:58:00 10:33:43 00:35:43 33.6 
                                           5 10:33:43 11:09:43 00:36:00 33.3 
                                           6 11:09:43 11:43:07 00:33:24 35.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:58 34.1 
 
 8 913 KEVIN GROSS                         1 08:09:37 08:47:10 00:37:33 32.0 
                                           2 08:47:10 09:23:23 00:36:13 33.1 
                                           3 09:23:23 10:01:23 00:38:00 31.6 
                                           4 10:01:23 10:39:06 00:37:43 31.8 
                                           5 10:39:06 11:19:26 00:40:20 29.8 
                                           6 11:19:26 11:56:26 00:37:00 32.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:49 31.7 
 
9 956 NOAH JOHNSON                         1 08:12:37 08:45:53 00:33:16 36.1 
                                           2 08:45:53 09:19:54 00:34:01 35.3 
                                           3 09:19:54 09:54:25 00:34:31 34.8 
                                           4 09:54:25 10:32:24 00:37:59 31.6 
                                           5 10:32:24 11:09:03 00:36:39 32.7 
                                           6 11:09:03 11:59:29 00:50:26 23.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:52 31.7 
 
 
 
 
 
 



10 999 JESUS GALVAN                        1 08:11:07 08:45:39 00:34:32 34.7 
                                           2 08:45:39 09:26:37 00:40:58 29.3 
                                           3 09:26:37 09:58:09 00:31:32 37.8 
                                           4 09:58:09 10:52:34 00:54:25 22.1 
                                           5 10:52:34 11:29:32 00:36:58 32.5 
                                           6 11:29:32 12:03:18 00:33:46 35.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:52:11  
 
11 970 DAVID SERRANO                       1 08:12:07 08:52:28 00:40:21 29.7 
                                           2 08:52:28 09:33:17 00:40:49 29.4 
                                           3 09:33:17 10:13:10 00:39:53 30.1 
                                           4 10:13:10 10:51:35 00:38:25 31.2 
                                           5 10:51:35 11:31:58 00:40:23 29.7 
                                           6 11:31:58 12:35:46 01:03:48 18.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:23:39 27.3 
 
12 971 ALFONSO CORNEJO                     1 08:13:36 08:55:41 00:42:05 28.5 
                                           2 08:55:41 10:09:48 01:09:05  
                                           3 10:09:48 10:55:13 00:45:25 26.4 
                                           4 10:55:13 11:40:58 00:45:45 26.2 
                                           5 11:40:58 12:20:22 00:39:24 30.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:06:46 29.2 
 
13 967 MICHAEL DYER                        1 08:11:37 08:52:46 00:41:09 29.2 
                                           2 08:52:46 09:30:21 00:37:35 31.9 
                                           3 09:30:21 10:13:25 00:43:04 27.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:01:48 29.6 
 
14 951 MORGAN HUNTER                       1 08:11:10 08:51:01 00:39:51 30.1 
                                           2 08:51:01 09:31:58  
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:20:48  
 
15 915 DAVID LONDON                        1 08:10:06 08:45:31 00:35:25 33.9 
                                           2 08:45:31 09:51:05 01:05:34 18.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:40:59 23.8 
 
17 907 JIM EICHLER                         1 08:10:36  NO LAPS  
 
17 912 KOURTNEE BROWN                      1 08:12:36  NO LAPS  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Class 1900 Results          TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1957 KENT PERKINS                      1 08:14:38 08:44:42 00:30:04 39.9 
                                           2 08:44:42 09:13:23 00:28:41 41.8 
                                           3 09:13:23 09:46:31 00:33:08 36.2 
                                           4 09:46:31 10:20:51 00:34:20 35.0 
                                           5 10:20:51 10:50:15 00:29:24 40.8 
                                           6 10:50:15 11:19:13 00:28:58 41.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:04:35 39.0 
 
 2 %1946 CHRISTINE PERKINS                 1 08:14:09 08:42:26 00:28:17 42.4 
                                           2 08:42:26 09:10:06 00:27:40 43.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:55:57 42.9 
 
 3 %1951 ROBERT BEUCHAT                    1 08:14:07 08:47:21 00:33:14 36.1 
                                           2 08:47:21 09:17:33 00:30:12 39.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:03:26 37.8 
 
CLASS 1300 Results          TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1388 AARON ATKINS                      1 08:15:36 08:55:07 00:39:31 30.4 
                                           2 08:55:07 09:44:22 00:49:15 24.4 
                                           3 09:44:22 10:28:39 00:44:17 27.1 
                                           4 10:28:39 11:09:57 00:41:18 29.1 
                                           5 11:09:57 12:06:41 00:56:44 21.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:51:05 26.0 
 
 
CLASS 1700 Results          TRANSAXLE CHALLENGE 2017           Mar 18, 2017 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1700 TED BAKER                           1 08:15:08 08:55:52 00:40:44 29.5 
                                           2 08:55:52 09:38:08 00:42:16 28.4 
                                           3 09:38:08 10:19:58 00:41:50 28.7 
                                           4 10:19:58 11:15:21 00:55:23 21.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:00:13 26.6 
 
 
 
 
 
Penalties 
#44 – Speeding in Pits and Road Crossing – 1 Minute Penalty 
#79 – Speeding in Pits – 1 Minute Penalty 
#1453 – Speeding in Pits – 1 Minute Penalty 
#957 – Running illegal lane in Pits – 1 Minute Penalty 
 


